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Student Academic Year 2025 - 2026
	Autumn Term 2025
	

	Open
	Monday 01st September 2025

	Half Term 
	Monday 27th October – Friday 31st October 2025

	Open
	Monday 03rd November – Friday 19th December 2025

	Christmas Break
	Monday 22nd December – Friday 02nd January 2026

	

	Spring Term 2026
	

	Open
	Monday 05th January – Friday 13th February 2026

	Half Term
	Monday 16th February – Friday 20th February 2026

	Open
	Monday 23rd February – Friday 27th March 2026

	Spring Break 
(includes Easter Bank Holidays)
	Monday 30th March – Friday 10th April 2026

	

	Summer Term 2026
	

	Open
	Monday 13th April 2026

	May Day Bank Holiday
	Monday 04th May 2026

	Half Term 
	Monday 25th May – Friday 29th May 2026

	Open
	Monday 01st June – Monday 20th July 2026

	September Return
	TBC



These dates may be subject to change/review without notice. Please contact Impact North West Ltd for more information
image1.png
T www.impactnorthwest.org.uk  office@impactnorthwest.org.uk

I DA n 0151 328 1561 « 07568060086
EDUCATION
Emwan & O B \orrhwesT
I'M POSITIVE ABOUT CHANGE TODAY —mm

Birkenhead

Unit 2 & 3, Bridge Court, 110 Canning
e ; , Street, Birkenhead, CH41 1IEW
Working in partnership with..

Ellesmere Port Winsford
ADHD
Foundation Sports Thelwall Road, Great Sutton, Astl;ury.Hc;usg, BLadLo_"d
The | Neurodiversity Leaders Ellesmere Port, CH66 3JU Res ’W'(':‘:v ‘;rz';: eshire,

Charity

Registered Office: Gw Kelly & Company, Unit 3 Stadium Court, Plantation Road, Wirral, Merseyside, England, CH62 3QG * Company Registration No: 12159686 * VAT Reg No: 342 2946 05





